4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Posta calnau

45°14"11.42'N
250.33 km

fll

el

753297
44°

26"

e : 03.05.20

ati:

0149967F
0144907M
0144978M
0144904F
0144938M
1077066F
0144920M
0144921F
0144968F
1077032M
0144927F
1064836F
0144939M
3003636M
0144910M
1077010F
0144945M
0144908M
0144931F
0635355M
0144950M
0143748M
0144905M
0144944M
0144934F
1077053M
0144969M
0144901M
0144919F
1077074F
0144961M
0144956F
0144903F
0144965F
0144918M
0144912F
0144915M
0144937F
0144954M

BENZING Live
1: 38808114

BENZING G2

-4.30

- BENZING Live!

46.

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
8' N Longitudine
17:24:12 GPS Ceas Atomic
17:24:12 +0 Ceas Porumbei
17:24:12 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA164BEO |04.05 10:30
| |DA16F912 |04.05 10:31
| |DA16F913 |04.05 10:33
| |DA16F73D |04.05 10:34
| |DA1G6F8EA |04.05 10:34
| | DAO2DD46 |04.05 10:34
| |DA164D1E |04.05 10:35
| |DA16F921 |04.05 10:35
| |DA73758A |04.05 10:38
| | DAG2FT7E6 |04.05 10:38
| |DA164BCD |04.05 10:38
| |DA44822A |04.05 10:41
| |DA16F7BF |04.05 10:44
| | DA4482F7 |04.05 10:44
| | DA16F6AA |04.05 10:44:
| |DA466D66 |04.05 10:46:
| |DA164E88 |04.05 10:47
| |DA16F8EL |04.05 10:48
| |DA164CD8 |04.05 10:51
| |DA448306 |04.05 10:53
| | DA16F6DE |04.05 10:53:
| | DA164DFD |04.05 10:53:
| | DA164E58 |04.05 10:55:
| |DA16F8D5 |04.05 10:55:
| | DA1G4EAE |04.05 10:59:
| | DABC8AEL1 |04.05 11:00:
| | DA4657D2 |04.05 11:03:
| | DA16F895 |04.05 11:04:
| |DA466D13 |04.05 11:05:
| |DA4482D7 104.05 11:06
| |DA16F63E |04.05 11:06
| |DA16F8BD |04.05 11:07
| |DA16F7D3 |04.05 11:07:
| |DA16F7C9 |04.05 11:07:
| |DA737469 |04.05 11:08:
| |DA16F86C |04.05 11:10:
| |DA16F922 |04.05 11:18:
| | DA16F65A |04.05 11:20
| | DAO2DE76 |04.05 11:20

Cod concurs: 23742

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

04.05.

Posta calnau

26°52"26.11'E

Pag.:

2025 1638

04.05.2025 07:00:00

Dutu Andrei + Catalin

23° 54" 16.1' E
04.05.2025 19:51:05 LIVE
04.05.2025 19:51:05 +0
43
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

1 JOK |01 |001

0 |JOK |01 025 |

9 |OK |01 |034 |

7 |OK |01 038

1 JOK |01 017

4 |OK |01 1042 |

1 |JOK |01 1003 |

1 |JOK |01 1037 |

1 |JOK |01 044 |

8 |OK |01 036 |

2 |OK |01 |013

8 |OK |01 ]040 |

1 JOK |01 028 |

2 |OK |01 1020

1 JOK |01 014

1 JOK |01 009 |

9 |OK |01 1032 |

7 |OK |01 021 |

.4 |OK |01 |005 |

.5 JOK 101 019 |

9 |[OK |01 1002 |

50K |01 |030

6 |OK |01 ]018 |

1 JOK |01 029 |

4 |OK |01 010 |

5 0K |01 |035

2 |JOK |01 ]033

7 J]OK |01 023 |

4 |OK |01 007 |

3 J]OK |01 011

2 |OK |01 ]026 |

8 |OK |01 1039 |

0 |JOK |01 |006 |

4 |OK |01 1043 |

1 |JOK |01 |01l6 |

4 |OK |01 046 |

0 |OK |01 022 |

6 |OK |01 1041 |

5 ]0K |01 027 |
Serie ceas: 243125
Autorizare: AA90112B
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104700_1746293052.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs : Posta calnau
Latitudine 45°14"11.42'N
Distanta : 250.33 km
Cod columbofil: 753297
Latitudine : 44° 26" 46.8"
Ceas Atomic : 03.05.2025 17
Ceas Porumbei : 03.05.2025 17
Sincronizare : 03.05.2025 17

Por. imbarcati: 46

| Sosire

040 |RO 24 0149969M
041 |RO 24 0144943M
042 |RO 24 0144916F
043 |RO 23 1077075F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.30
BENZING Live
1: 38808114

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

N

:24:12 GPS
:24:12 40

EVALUARE

:24:12 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel

| senzor

Por.

|Data Ora

| DA16F937 |04.05
| DA16F85B |04.05
| DA16F64D |04.05
| DAO2DEF9 |04.05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

23742

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

WAED 04.05.

FILE ON
SERVER

Posta calnau

26°52"26.11"'E
04.05.2025 07:00:00

Dutu Andrei +
23° 54" 16.1"

04.05.202
04.05.202

43

519:
5 19:

E

| Sec |Ant | |
:21.0 |OK |01 |031
43.4 |OK |01 |004
53.9 |OK |01 012
56.8 |OK |01 |008 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243125
AA90112B

Pag.:

Catalin

2025 1638

51:05 LIVE
51:05 +0
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104700_1746293052.pdf

